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FRI 2 FEB 2024 CYCLO-CROSS
Start Time: 12:35 Mixed Team Relay
Results

1. France 1:01:23 -
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
3A LELANDAIS Rémi 10067510566 MU 2002 0:09:23 0:09:43 1
3B GROSLAMBERT Martin 10070472706 MU 2002 0:09:15 0:18:58 1
3C GERY Célia 10072699561 WJ 2006 0:11:07 0:30:05 1
3D DURAFFOURG Lauriane 10066750027 Wu 2002 0:11:11 0:41:16 2
3E CLAUZEL Héléne 10009876806 WE 1998 0:10:47 0:52:03 1
3F SPARFEL Aubin 10066500958 MJ 2006 0:09:20 1:01:23 1
2. Great Britain 1:01:23 +0:00
INNETE UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
1A BACKSTEDT Zoe 10054258447 WU 2004 0:10:12 0:10:28 10
1B CARRICK-ANDERSON Corran 10083354003 MU 2003 0:09:27 0:19:55 6
1C FERGUSON Cat 10119693233 wWJ 2006 0:10:49 0:30:44 6
1D AMEY Oscar 10135423502 MJ 2007 0:10:12 0:40:56 1
1E KAY Anna 10015470672 WE 1999 0:11:14 0:52:10 2
1F MASON Cameron 10023574923 ME 2000 0:09:13 1:01:23 2
3. Belgium 1:01:55 +0:32
2A VAN DEN BOER Arthur 10099256343 MJ 2007 0:09:34 0:09:49 5
2B HUYBS Ward 10065005542 MU 2002 0:09:15 0:19:04 2
2C DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl 10065150941 wJ 2006 0:11:43 0:30:47 7
2D BROUWERS Julie 10065009885 WU 2002 0:11:11 0:41:58 5
2E CANT Sanne 10003293940 WE 1990 0:10:43 0:52:41 3
2F VANTHOURENHOUT Michael 10007155651 ME 1993 0:09:14 1:01:55 3
4. Canada 1:02:29 +1:06
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
6A CLARK Tyler 10023498232 ME 2000 0:09:46 0:10:01 6
6B MCMULLEN Jayden 10100487435 MJ 2006 0:10:00 0:20:01 8
6C HOLMGREN Ava 10054603708 wu 2005 0:10:35 0:30:36 4
6D CARRIER Rafaelle 10062380680 WJ 2007 0:11:32 0:42:08 6
6E HOLMGREN Isabella 10054603506 wu 2005 0:10:48 0:52:56 4
6F ACKERT lan 10054279564 MU 2005 0:09:33 1:02:29 4
5. ltal 1:02:40 +1:17
4A AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo 10030659458 MU 2003 0:09:30 0:09:45 3
4B VIEZZI| Stefano 10030893975 MJ 2006 0:09:22 0:19:07 3
4C CORVI Valentina 10030868818 wu 2005 0:11:42 0:30:49 8
4D FERRI Elisa 10030959855 WJ 2007 0:11:29 0:42:18 8
4E VENTURELLI Federica 10029333285 Wwu 2005 0:11:04 0:53:22 6
4F BERTOLINI Gioele 10007946102 ME 1995 0:09:18 1:02:40 5
6. Czechia 1:02:41 +1:18
7A JEZEK Véc[av 10047818354 MU 2005 0:09:52 0:10:07 7
7B ZEMANOVA Kristyna 10047782887 WU 2003 0:10:27 0:20:34 10
7C BAZAN'I" Krystof 10092752996 MJ 2007 0:09:48 0:30:22 2
7D SPESNA Simona 10047303143 WU 2004 0:11:22 0:41:44 4
7E GOTTWALDOVA Amélie 10056550576 wWJ 2007 0:11:30 0:53:14 5
7F STYBAR Zdenek 10002782264 ME 1985 0:09:27 1:02:41 6
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FRI 2 FEB 2024 CYCLO-CROSS
Start Time: 12:35 Mixed Team Relay
Results
7. United States of America 1:03:29 +2:06
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
5A FUNSTON Scott 10023498333 ME 2000 0:09:34 0:09:49 4
5B STROHMEYER Andrew 10071735019 MU 2002 0:09:32 0:19:21 4
5C HONSINGER Clara 10011037267 WE 1997 0:11:04 0:30:25 3
5D LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida 10071870112 WJ 2006 0:11:08 0:41:33 3
5E ZOERNER Lauren 10094099377 Wwu 2003 0:11:53 0:53:26 7
5F THOMPSON David John 10071902747 MJ 2006 0:10:03 1:03:29 7
8. Slovakia 1:05:20 +3:57
INNETE UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
9A HAJKOVSKY Tobias 10069948195 MJ 2007 0:10:03 0:10:18 9
9B ULIK Matej 10009336737 ME 1997 0:09:34 0:19:52 5
9C CHLADONOVA Viktoria 10067450346 WJ 2006 0:10:49 0:30:41 5
9D UNGE'ROVA’Soﬁa 10067450548 WJ 2006 0:11:27 0:42:08 7
9E VOJTISKOVA Dorota 10046060836 WJ 2006 0:12:11 0:54:19 8
9F SURMAN Martin 10046085589 MJ 2007 0:11:01 1:05:20 8
9. Poland 1:06:30 +5:07
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
8A KONWA Marek 10005679029 ME 1990 0:09:29 0:09:44 2
8B POMIAN Szymon 10055588357 MU 2002 0:10:15 0:19:59 7
8C BIALEK Antonina 10058801683 WE 1998 0:11:40 0:31:39 10
8D MUL Malwina 10048403889 Wu 2004 0:11:36 0:43:15 10
8E MATULA Alicja 10079968703 WJ 2006 0:12:26 0:55:41 10
8F DOPPKE Kacper 10092469575 MJ 2006 0:10:49 1:06:30 9
10. Austria 1:09:19 +7:56
Nr Name UCI ID Categor YOB Time Total Pos
10A HOFER Valentin 10080689533 MJ 2007 0:10:01 0:10:17 8
10B HEIGL Philipp 10048381560 ME 1993 0:10:07 0:20:24 9
10C STIEGER Adrian 10092209392 MU 2003 0:10:55 0:31:19 9
10D HEIGL Nadja 10008623886 WE 1996 0:11:17 0:42:36 9
10E FISCHER Nora 10035139848 wu 2005 0:12:23 0:54:59 9
10F KNAUBERT Sophia 10097750621 WJ 2006 0:14:20 1:09:19 10

Entries / Nations Fastest lap Race configuration Distance

10/10 Great Britain (GBR), 0:09:13, 20.82km/h 150m+6x3.2km 19.35km
Finished | Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature| Average

10 0 0 0 0 Cloudy 3°C 18.911
Legend:
nLAP Lapped with nlaps remaining DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
YOB Year of birth DSQ Disqualified
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